May 16 2024 (14:32) India Rail Info 1

Godan Express (PT)/11056 - Exp - CR
KRND/Khorason Road to KYN/Kalyan Junction
27h Om - 1475 km - 12 halts - Departs Sun,Tue,Wed,Fri

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 GKP  |Gorakhpur Junction 06:40 8 |1 0 54 |84 |[NER
2 DEQOS |Deoria Sadar 07:35 07:40 5m (3 |1 49 60 |78 |NER
3 BLTR |Belthara Road 08:34 08:36 2m (1 |1 103 |62 (71 |NER
4  |MAU |[Mau Junction 09:10 09:15 5m |3 |1 138 |54 |70 |[NER
5 |MMA |Muhammadabad 09:39 09:41 2m (1 |1 159 [54 |80 |NER
6 |AMH |Azamgarh 10:05 10:10 5m |2 |1 181 |44 |84 [NER
7 |SMZ |Sarai Mir 10:45 10:47 2m |1 |1 207 |30 |[88 |NER
8 KRND |Khorason Road 11:05 11:07 2m |2 |1 216 |24 |87 |NER
9 |SHG |ShahganjJunction 12:00 12:10 10m |1,2 |1 237 |65 (90 |NR
10 |JNU |Jaunpur Junction 12:41 12:43 2m |2 |1 270 |21 [293 |NR
11 |ZBD |Zafarabad Junction 13:01 13:02 Tm |2 |1 277 |60 |81 |NR
12 |MAY |Mariahu 13:20 13:22 2m |1 1 295 |36 |89 |NR
13 (JNH Janghai Junction 14:11 14:15 dm (2 |1 324 |42 NR
14 |PLP Phulpur 14:48 14:50 2m |2 |1 348 |26 (95 |NR
15 |[PRY] |Prayagrajjunction 16:15 16:40 25m |9,1 |1 384 |50 |97 |NCR
(Allahabad) 0
16 |[STA Satna Junction 20:15 20:20 5m |2 |1 561 |76 |315 [WCR
17 |JBP Jabalpur 22:50 23:00 10m |1,2 {1 751 |67 |411 [WCR
18 |ET Itarsi Junction 02:40 02:50 10m (6,7 |2 995 |65 [329 |WCR
19 |BSL Bhusaval Junction 07:35 07:40 5m |3 |2 1302 |76 |205 [CR
20 [NK Nashik Road 11:02 11:05 3m (3 |2 1559 (44 |551 [CR
21 |KYN [Kalyan Junction 14:07 14:10 3m |6 |2 1691 |64 |9 CR
22 |TNA Thane 14:27 14:30 3m (8 |2 1709 |16 |7 CR
23 |LTT Mumbai LTT 15:30 4 |2 1726 |- 6 CR

May 16 2024 (14:32) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



